
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Running Man 256 Windy Point 236 7/19/2021
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Trevor LaFlamme RMMR 1: 49. 80
2 IM 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 1: 26. 47
3 IM 11-12 Boys Caine Shandor RMMR 1: 50. 50
4 IM 11-12 Girls Madelyn Nance RMMR 1: 22. 87
5 IM 13-14 Boys Ryan Marlowe WP 1: 22. 50
6 IM 13-14 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RMMR 1: 15. 66
7 IM 15-18 Boys Emmanuel Elias RMMR 1: 07. 90
8 IM 15-18 Girls Skylar Guerzon WP 1: 17. 03
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Colton Mueller WP 30. 29
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Meela Amini RMMR 24. 10
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Carter Nance RMMR 17. 98
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Julia Getzewich WP 25. 99
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Wes James WP 37. 00
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 35. 63
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Skylr Cross WP 32. 40
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Olivia Chung RMMR 30. 08
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Om Pingulkar RMMR 33. 66
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RMMR 31. 18
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Emmanuel Elias RMMR 26. 10
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Jacoby Melton RMMR 31. 40
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Carter Nance RMMR 26. 09
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Meela Amini RMMR 32. 58
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Trevor LaFlamme RMMR 58. 56
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Madison Clevenger RMMR 45. 88
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Aaron McAvoy RMMR 51. 70
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Zoe LaFlamme RMMR 38. 28
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Reagan Wall WP 42. 53
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Tia Meidinger RMMR 43. 16
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Emmanuel Elias RMMR 34. 18
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Jacoby Melton RMMR 41. 02
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Finn Lam WP 34. 41
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Evalynn Hermanski WP 30. 44
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Cooper Shaw WP 26. 14
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Julia Getzewich WP 26. 15
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Wes James WP 45. 59
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 40. 56
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Skylr Cross WP 39. 00
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Olivia Chung RMMR 36. 56
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Ryan Marlowe WP 37. 10
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Abby Elias RMMR 38. 57
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Quincy Guerzon WP 33. 07
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Skylar Guerzon WP 36. 57
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Carter Nance RMMR 20. 80
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Meela Amini RMMR 27. 31
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Trevor LaFlamme RMMR 46. 12
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Elizabeth Woodard WP 42. 28
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Skylr Cross WP 36. 88
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Madelyn Nance RMMR 38. 38
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Om Pingulkar RMMR 36. 10
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Olivia Chung RMMR 33. 50
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Reid Hawkins WP 29. 59
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Skylar Guerzon WP 32. 94
53 200 med RL Boys Alex Veitz, Reagan Wall, Reid Hawkins, Wes James WP 2: 37. 40

54 200 med RL Girls Madelyn Nance, Madison Clevenger, RMMR 2: 29. 92
Jenna White, Abby Elias

55 200 free RL Boys Aaron McAvoy, Trevor LaFlamme, RMMR 2: 12. 66
Om Pingulkar, Emmanuel Elias

56 200 free RL Girls Allison Gonazlez, Zoe LaFlamme, RMMR 2: 07. 09
Olivia Chung, Jacoby Melton


